  Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment
ABB ACS501-030-3-00P200000
Specifications
Brand ABB
Type ACS501-030-3-00P20000
0
Product type Frequency regulator
Capacity kW 22
Stock 2
Description
Used ABB
ACS501-030-3-00P200000
Used ABB Sami GS
ACS501-030-3-00P200000 frequency
converter. Motor rating for constant
torque applications: 22 kW with an
input current of 35 A. Motor rating for
squared torque applications: 30 kW
with an input current of 41 A. For 50 Hz
and 60 Hz supplies. 380 - 415 V mains
voltage.
  HOS BV   www.hosbv.com   info@hosbv.com   (+31) (0)23-5404237
  Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment
  HOS BV   www.hosbv.com   info@hosbv.com   (+31) (0)23-5404237
  Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
  HOS BV   www.hosbv.com   info@hosbv.com   (+31) (0)23-5404237